THE ICECREAM PALACE & CAFE P

Momo

Veg Steam Momo 90Rs

Veg Fried Momo 110Rs.

Veg Jhol Momo 120Rs. |
Veg Chilli Momo 130Rs
Chicken Steam Momo 130Rs. ¥
Chicken Fried Momo 150Rs.
Chicken Jhol Momo 170Rs.
Chicken Chilli Momo 180Rs.

Pizza/Burger
Veg Pizza 200Rs. [

Chicken Pizza 320Rs.
Veg Burger 100Rs. |8 .
Chicken Burger 140Rs.

Egg Burger 80Rs.

(Add 25Rs. for Cheese Slice)

French Fries 120Rs
Chicken Nuggets(6 pic) 100Rs.
Chicken Popcorn (10 pic) 100Rs.

Hot Drinks

Milk Tea 25Rs.
Black/Lemon Tea 20Rs.

Milk Coffee 60Rs.
Black Coffee light/strong 40/50Rs
Cappuccino 80Rs.
Pastry Vannila/Chocolate  80Rs. §
Hukka 250Rs. [

(For Extra Coil 25Rs)



THE ICECREAM PALACE & CAFE

Icecream

Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry
(Add extra 10Rs. for Sprinkle)

Flurry
Oreo/Kitkat/Caramel

Shakes
(Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry)

Floats
(Coke/Fanta/Sprite)
Cold Coffee Float
lced Tea Float

Lassi

Plain Lassi
Banana/Mango/Strawberry
Lassi

Refreshing Drinks

Virgin Mojito

Blue Lagoon Mojito

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee With Icecream
lced Tea

Cold Drinks
Coke/Fanta/Sprite
Pepsi/Slice/Dew
Red Bull Blue
Mineral Water

50Rs

150Rs

150Rs

100Rs
150Rs
100Rs

80Rs.
100Rs.

120Rs.
120Rs.
100Rs.
120Rs.
60Rs.

50RRs
50Rs.
250Rs.
30Rs.










