THE ICECREAM PALACE & CAFE

<u>Momo</u>

Veg Steam Momo	90Rs
Veg Fried Momo	110Rs.
Veg Jhol Momo	120Rs.
Veg Chilli Momo	130Rs
Chicken Steam Momo	130Rs.
Chicken Fried Momo	150Rs.
Chicken Jhol Momo	170Rs.
Chicken Chilli Momo	180Rs.

<u>Pizza/Burger</u>

<u>Hukka</u>

(For Extra Coil 25Rs)

Veg Pizza	200Rs.
Chicken Pizza	320Rs.
Veg Burger	100Rs.
Chicken Burger	140Rs.
Egg Burger	80Rs.
(Add 25Rs. for Cheese Slice)	

French Fries 120Rs
Chicken Nuggets(6 pic) 100Rs.
Chicken Popcorn (10 pic) 100Rs.

<u>Hot Drinks</u>		
Milk Tea		25Rs
Black/Lemon	Tea	20Rs.
Milk Coffee		60Rs
Black Coffee l	ight/strong	40/50Rs
Cappuccino		80Rs.
<u>Pastry</u>	Vannila/Chocolate	80Rs.

250Rs.



THE ICECREAM PALACE & CAFE

Icecream

Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry (Add extra 10Rs. for Sprinkle)

50Rs

<u>Flurry</u>

Oreo/Kitkat/Caramel

150Rs

Shakes

(Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry) 150Rs

Floats

(Coke/Fanta/Sprite)	100Rs
Cold Coffee Float	150Rs
Iced Tea Float	100Rs

<u>Lassi</u>

Plain Lassi 80Rs.
Banana/Mango/Strawberry 100Rs.
Lassi

Refreshing Drinks

Virgin Mojito	120Rs.
Blue Lagoon Mojito	120Rs.
Cold Coffee	100Rs.
Cold Coffee With Icecream	120Rs.
Iced Tea	60Rs.

Cold Drinks

Coke/Fanta/Sprite	50RRs
Pepsi/Slice/Dew	50Rs.
Red Bull Blue	250Rs.
Mineral Water	30Rs.

